

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Hansen

1 Amend printed bill, page 11, line 24, strike "**form**" and substitute
2 "**information**".

3 Page 11, lines 26 and 27, strike "ON THE FORM CREATED BY THE
4 DIVISION," and substitute "IN A WRITTEN FORMAT AND DISTRIBUTION
5 METHOD, TO INCLUDE ELECTRONIC OR HARD COPY, THAT IS DETERMINED
6 BY THE DIVISION,".

7 Page 12, line 1, strike "FORM" and substitute "INFORMATION".

** ** ** ** **